
 
Updated:2/9/2026 (dates are subject to change and will be updated on the Portal Calendar as needed) 

                                                                                                
________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
New 6th-8th Formation Orientation   Wednesday, August 5 (8:00 - 9:00) 

Meet the Teachers     Wednesday, August 5  
                                                                                 K-5 (3:00-5:00) 
        6-12 (4:00 – 6:00) 
 
Back to School Bash     Wednesday, August 5 (5:00-7:00) 

First Day for Students     Friday, August 7 (half day)   

Labor Day Holiday for all    Monday, September 7 

Columbus Day Holiday/Fall Break   Monday -- Tuesday, October 12-13 

Veteran’s Day (observed)    Wednesday, November 11 (half day) 

Thanksgiving Break for all    Monday – Friday, November 23-27 

Sem 1 Exams/Half Days for all   Monday -- Wednesday, December 14-16 (half days) 

Christmas Break Begins    Thursday, December 17 

Students Return for Sem 2     Tuesday, January 5  

MLK Jr Holiday for all     Monday, January 18 

President’s Day/Winter Break    Friday - Monday, February 12 – 15 

Teacher Workday     Friday, March 12 

Good Friday/Half Day for all    Friday, March 26 

Spring Break for all     April 5 – 9 

Sem 2 Exams/Half Days for all   Monday – Wednesday, May 24 – 26 (half days) 

Kindergarten Graduation    Tuesday, May 25 

Last Day for Students     Wednesday, May 26 

Class of 2027 Baccalaureate     Wednesday, May 26 

Graduation for Class of 2027    Thursday, May 27 
 
 
**For a complete listing of events, please visit www.gmcprep.com and/or the Portal and view the  
school calendar.** 

School Holidays and Important Dates 
School Year 2026-2027 


